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Anlage
Weseler Landstr. 200, 46459 Rees-Haldern
jessica.seelen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Manger, Dietmar
T 0173/3843681 d.s.manger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kurzweil, Elke
T 028501608 elkekurzweil@t-online.de
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga
MF: Elke Kurzweil; T 028501608
elkekurzweil@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kurzweil, Elke
Heusinkveld, Isabelle (NED)
Tangelder, Clementine
Joormann, Manuela
Maibom, Annette
Ruitter, Antje
Heidecker, Nara
Gottwein, Carla
Rehm, Ingrid

10 Wolbring, Mechtthild
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ID-Nr.

26351122
26753548
25850946
27150728
26002038
26702596
26302530
26351123
25750983
26102465

LK
LK8,8
LK9,8
LK11,2
LK14,1
LK16,5
LK18,8
LK19,9
LK20,4
LK22,3
LK24,5

DR-Sen.
D85/D60
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